
Date Opponent Location Time

Tue. Nov. 18 H Crusader Madness! CSCA 7:30

Kickoff Event

Thu. Nov. 20 @ Zion Lutheran Zion Lutheran 5:30

Fri. Nov. 21 H Boca Christian CSCA 5:30

Tue. Dec. 2 @ Village Academy Village Academy 6:00

TBA H Highlands Christian CSCA TBA

Fri. Dec. 19 @ Kreul Classic vs. Provo HS (Utah)
Hosted @ Coral Springs 

Charter
4:00

Kreul Classic 

[Bracket]

Tue. Jan. 6 H Oxbridge Academy CSCA 5:30

Sat. Jan. 10 H Sagemont CSCA 5:00

Thu. Jan. 15 @ Westminster Academy Westminster Academy 4:00

Tue. Jan. 27 @ Coral Springs Charter Coral Springs Charter 5:00

Sat. Jan. 31 @ SACC Tourney CSCA TBA SACC Tourney

HOME games in BOLD

Steve Fitzgerald - AD sfitzgerald@csca.us

954-840-1170

CORAL SPRINGS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY CRUSADERS
2014/2015   JV Boys Basketball

Gavin Felix - Head Coach gfelix@csca.us

954-536-7505

14/15 Season

     Notes

http://maps.google.com/maps?q=959%20SE%206th%20Ave,%20Deerfield%20Beach,%20FL%20US%2033441
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=400%20SW%2012th%20Ave.,%20Delray%20Beach,%20FL%20US%2033444
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3205%20North%20University%20Drive,%20Coral%20Springs,%20FL%20US%2033071
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3205%20North%20University%20Drive,%20Coral%20Springs,%20FL%20US%2033071
http://dff2f15e995c6a18866c-59ba758fc1646110cd5ab79196f4660e.r74.cf2.rackcdn.com/uploaded/a/0e3861720_1416812533_athleticsdocuments20142015boysbasketballkruel.pdf
http://dff2f15e995c6a18866c-59ba758fc1646110cd5ab79196f4660e.r74.cf2.rackcdn.com/uploaded/a/0e3861720_1416812533_athleticsdocuments20142015boysbasketballkruel.pdf
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=5601%20North%20Federal%20Highway,%20Fort%20Lauderdale,%20FL%20US%2033308
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3205%20North%20University%20Drive,%20Coral%20Springs,%20FL%20US%2033071
mailto:sfitzgerald@csca.us
mailto:gfelix@csca.us
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